Time Location Function

2014

2015
January
February
March
April
May
June
July |
1-7-2015
08:10 ¥ Home Morning [reland interview
10:30 # LH - Minister's Room Meet with AbbVie Ireland
11:15 # LH - Minister's Room Meet with iCorn
14:00 #  Courtyard, Doorstep with RTE
Government
Buildings
14:15 ¢ LH - Minister's Room Meet with TLC Nursing Home Ltd
15:30 # LH MInister's Room Meeting about National Patient Safety
Office
17:00 # FG Room - LH PP Meeting
19:30 # LH Minister's Office Meeting with Gary Keenan (Heather
Humphries)
20:00 #  Minister's Office Meeting with Longford FG Councillors re
Leinster House St.Joesphs ,
2-7-2015
10:30 #  Dublin Castle Open National Sepsis Summit
12:00 #  DailChamber Leaders Questions
12:25 ¢  Dail Chamber Order of Business
14:00 ¢ 10th Floor conference Meeting with the Maternity Strategy
room HH Group
16:30 ¢ Leinster House ~ Joe McPeake

4-7-2015



Time Location Function
12215 ¢ : Travel to RTE
13:00 4 RTE Claire Byrne show
14:00 & Travel from RTE
5-7-2015
-All Day- # TBC announcement on UK recruitment
campaign for nurses
6-7-2015
10:00 # HH - Minister's Meet led by Dr. John Drumm, Glencar
Room Health Infrastructure
11:00 ¢ HH - Minister's Meet with RCPI & Institute of Obs &
Room Gynae
11:45 # HH - Minister's Meet with Dr. Denise McDonald & Dr.
Room Jane Leonard Consultant Paediatricians
14:00 ¢ HH - Minister's Meet with Mexican Ambassador Garcia
Room de Alba
14:30 # HH - Minister's Meet with Peter Tyndall, Ombudsman
Room : :
15:15 # HH - Minister's Meet with Association for Improvements
Room in the Maternity Services (AIMS)
7-7-2015
09:30 #  Sycamore Room ~ Pre Government Meeting
10:15 #  Council Chamber Government Mesting
13:30 # Minister's Room LH Post Cabinet JIm and Brian
14:15 # Minister's Room LH Post Cabinet Team
15:15 ¢ Dail Leaders Questions
15:35 ¢ Diil Order of Business (note carlier time)
16:05 Z  Dail Topical Issues
8-7-2015
10:30 Z  Seanad Commencement Matter
11:30 ¢ LH - Minister's Room Meet with Prof. Freddie Wood, Medical
Council
12:30 # LH Ministers Room Oral PQ Review
14:15 ¢ Dail Topical Issues



Time

Location Function

15:00

16:00

17:00
19:30

20:30

9-7-2015
09:30
10:50
11:15
16:30

10-7-2015
11:00

13:00
16:15

13-7-2015
10:45

11:45
14:30
15:00
16:00
17:30
14-7-2015
09:30
10:15
13:30
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LH Ministers Office Meeting with ?::mmaw >o&:m? .O

Riordain
Sycamore Room - Meeting with An Taoiseach
Govt Blds
FG Room - LH PP Meeting
Minister's Office LH bgwonsm with TDs/Senators Sligo Cath
a

Minister's Office LH Meet with Alan O’Neill (Minister Coffey)
: - Men's Health - Healthy Ireland

Dail Chamber Oral PQ)s .
Seanad OoEEm:noana Matters
LH Minister's Room Meeting with Tony Holohan

LH - Minister's Room Meet with Minister Nash and Patient
Focus

Travel to Galway University Hospital
Galway Visit University College Hospital Galway

Croi, West of Ireland Visit to Crof
Cardiac Foundation,

Moyola Lane,

Newcastle, Galway

HH - Minister's Meet with Athletic Rehabilitation Therapy
Room Ireland (ARTT)

HH- Minister's Room Meet with [[RRT
LH - Minister's Room Meeting with Minister Lynch

LH - Room 741 Briefing with Officials

Sycamore Room Cabinet Committee on Social Policy
Sycamore Room Cabinet Committee on Health
Sycamore Room Pre Government Meeting

Council Chamber Government Meeting

Minister's Room LH Post Cabinet Jim and Brian



Time Location Function
14:15 #  Minister's Room LH Post Cabinet mhmmB | . -
15:15 -4 Dail Leaders Questions
16:00 # LH Meet Leopardstown Park Hospital Board
16:35 Z  Dail Order of Business
15-7-2015
09:45 #  Government Announcement with Minister Coveney
Buildings .
10:00 # RCSI, St. Stephen's  Launch Mode! of Care for Trauma &
Green Orthopaedic Surgery
11:00 ¢ LH - Minister's Room Meet with Irish Pharmacy Union
12:30 # HH 6th Floor Paul Bailey
Conference Room
14:00 ¢ HH - Minister's Meet with Heart Children Ireland
Room
15:15 # HH - Minister's Meet with St. John of God Carmona
Room Services Parents Association
16:30 ¢ DPER Meeting with Minister Howlin
19:30 # Minister's Office LH Meet representatives from Susie Long
Hospice (JP Phelan TD)
20:15 #  Minister's Office Meeting with representatives from the
Leinster House Arranmore Island Community Council
(Healthcare provision in West Donegal
Joe McHugh MoS)
21:00 #  Seanad Seanad Statements Pancreatic Cancer
16-7-2015
11:30 ¢ Dun Library, RCPI, Launch of Irish Patient Association's Pact
No 6 Kildare St for Patient Safety
14:00 #  Minister's Office LH Meeting with Jerry Buttimer TD (Senator
Colm Burke also attending)
15:00 # LH Minister's Room Boots Healthcare
17:50 ¢ Dail Topical Issues
20-7-2015
09:00 #  Brunel Building, - ED impiementation group
Healthcare Pricing
Office
11:30 ¢ HH - Room 942 Meet with NPHD Board



Time ) Location Function
14:30 ¢ HH-Minister's  Meet with Frances Spillane & Team
Wec..:
19:00 ¢ St. Brigid's Centre, Over 70's GP Card Video / Nick
Blanchardstown
21-7-2015
09:00 ¢ Connolly Hospital, 09:5__”‘N Hospital Visit
Blanchardstown
22-7-2015
11:00 ¢  Govt Buildings Over 70s launch
13:15 ¢ Lisadell House, Sligo Pre Government Meeting
14:00 #  Lisadell House, Sligo Cabinet Meeting
23-7-2015
10:00 ¢ The Mall, Sligo Visit Sligo General Hospital
15:00 #  Glenties, Donegal Macgill Summer School
24-7-2015
09:00 #  Glenties, Donegal Macgill Summer School
10:00 & Interview with Pat Kenny
10:45 4 Short doorstep with Highland Radio
26-7-2015
10:15 ¢ Travel to RTE
11:00 # RTE Marian Finucane show
12:30 7 Travel from RTE
27-7-2015
09:00 # Ballymore Eustace, Visit Barretstown Castle
Co. Kildare
28-7-2015
09:30 ¢ Boardroom, Dr Meeting NMH Project Board
Steevens Hospital
12:00 # HH - Minister's Video for New Children's Hospital
" Room
12:45 # HH Minister's Room Newstalk Lunchtime
13:00 # HH - Minister'sRoom Lunch



Time

Location

Function

14:00

18:00

29-7-2015

09:30
10:40
14:30

30-7-2015
09:00
14:00

31-7-2015
08:15
18:00
-All Day-

August
4-8-2015
14:00
17:00
5-8-2015
09:30

6-8-2015
11:00

14:30

17:00
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HH - Minister's
Room

Blanchardstown
Shepping Centre

St. Canice's Road,
Glasnevin, Dublin 11

66 Ballygall Road
East, Glasnevin

HH - Minister's
Room

HH - Room 942

Clonmel

From Home

HH Ministers Room

Phoenix Park

Dept of the Taoiseach

Unit 9A Sky Business

Centre, Plato
Business Park,
Damastown D15

Exit S and J5, M50

Finglas

Treasury Building,
Grand Canal Street

HH

Meet with Greg Uo:émow & Team

Phoenix M Interview - moved from 5th
June

Visit The Community Intervention Team,
North Dublin Offices
Visit 08806 Clinic

Meet with Laois GPs re. Portlaoise
Hospital

MinMAC
Visit to South Tipperary Hospital

Morning Ireland
Pancreas Transplant Meeting

Ministerial Rota

Visit to St Mary's Hospital
Meeting

Visit with Patient Focus

Visit PCRS
Visit State Claims & NTMA

Launch of MS Ireland's 'Access to
Medicines' Campaign Handbook



Time Location Function
10-8-2015
08:00 # Marconi House, Newstalk Breakfast
Digges Lane, Dublin
2
10:00 # RTE Radio Studie  Sean Q'Rourke RTE Radio
11:30 # National Paediatric Photo Call
Hospital
Development Board,
St James'
17:00 ¢ Marconi House, Last Word Interview
Digges Lane, Dublin
2
17:30 # 39-40 Mayor Street UTV Ireland
Upper
-All Day- # NCH Planning Application due
September
1-9-2015
10:00 ¢ HH - Minister's Meet with Fergal Goodman & Team
Room
12:00 # HH - Ministers Room Meeting re Estimates
14:00 7 HH - Minister's Bilateral with HIQA Chair & CEQO
Room _
- 16:00 # HH - Minister's Meet with Medtronic - Omar Ishrak
Room (CEQO) and Rob ten Hoedt (President,
Europe)
17:00 #  Govt Buildings Briefing
2-9-2015
09:00 ¢ Room B in LH 2000 Kevin Toland
(The one beside the
bank link)
10:00 # Sycamore Room Pre Meeting
11:00 #  Council Chamber Cabinet Meeting
14:30 # LH - Ministers Room Post Cabinet Team
19:00 # United Nations CAWT Advanced Trauma & Life Support

Training School,
Curragh Military
Camp

Dinner



Time

Location

Function

4-9-2015
09:30

7-9-2015
10:00

12:15
14:30

8-9-2015
10:00

14:00

9-9-2015
10:00
11:00
13:30
14:15

10-9-2015
07:00

11-9-2015

11:00
15:00

12-9-2015
11:00

14-9-2015
08:30

11:00
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Printworks Dublin
Castle

Sir Patrick Dunn's,
Lr Grand Canal
Street

TCD

Custume Barracks,
Grace Road, Athlone,
Co Westmeath

HH - Minister's
Room

HH - Minister's
Room

Sycamore Room
Council Chamber
LH

LH

Council Chamber

TBC

University Hospital
Limerick

Fine Gael HQ

Brunel Building, Dr
Steevens Hospital

Hawkins House

Consultation Event

Visit HSE Estates

Photo shoot with Dr Emma Stokes

Emergency Aeromedical Service trip

Bilateral with HPRA Chair & CEQ

Bilateral with FSAI Chair & CEQO

Pre Government Meeting
Government Meeting
Post Cabinet Jim & Brian

Post Cabinet team
Government Meeting

Pat Kenny
Informal Visit to Lebeen Building

YFG Meeting with Minister Varadkar

ED Implementation Group meeting

Doorstep on ED Taskforce
Implementation Group



Time Location Function
1145 2 HH Meet Health & Wellbeing Senior
Management Team
14:00 # Trinity Long Room  Launch of DeafHear
Hub TCD (entry
from Nassau Street)
15:00 ¢ HH Meeting Tony Holohan & Geraldine
Luddy
15:30 ¢ HH Divisional meeting with Tony Holohan
15-9-2015
07:45 Z Dining Hall, TCD . Breakfast meeting with Dr Riccardo
Dalla-Favera
09:00 #  Trinity College - TBC Photocall to promote ARC Cancer
Support Centres' Torch of Hope Relay
10:00 ¢ HH Siobhan O'Halloran & Team
13:50 ¢  Government Photo Shoot ahead of Mouth Cancer
Buildings - Awareness Day
Courtyard
14:00 # LH Minister's Room Meeting with Jim Breslin & Tony O'Brien
16:00 ¢ LH Room 2 (Kildare Minister Bi Jingquan & CFDA (Chinese
Street Entrance) food & Drug Administration)
16-9-2015
09:00 ¢ HH - Room 942 MinMAC
11:00 #  Council Chamber Government Meeting
19-9-2015
09:30 # Printworks, Dublin  Launch Medical Careers Website
Castle
10:30 # Hogan Mezzanine  Venous Thromboembolism Conference
Suite, Croke Park
21-9-2015 _
10:30 # HH - Minister's Bilateral with NTPF Chair & CEO
Room
22-9-2015
09:30 # Sycamore Room Pre Cabinet Meeting
10:15 # Council Chamber Cabinet Meeting
14:00 ¢ LH Dail Resumes



Time Location Function
14:50 2 UCD Photocall o launch UCD's Healthy
Ireland initiative
15:00 #  The Seminar Room in UCD GP Trainees
: the Charles Building
(The building beside
Health Science’s
Building), UCD,
Belfield, Dublin 4
17:25 #  Dail Motion of Confidence
19:54 # Dail Chamber Private Members Business
23-9-2015
09:45 #  VIP Lounge, Dublin Welcome Indian Prime Minister
Airport
12:45 #  Sycamore Room, Lunch with Indian Prime Minister
Government
Buildings
14:30 ¢  Dail Topical Issue
15:00 #  Seanad Commencement Matter
17:00 Z LH FG room PP Meeting
19:30 #  Dail Chamber Private Members Business
20:30 #  Minister's Office-  Meeting with East Cancer Support Group
Leinster House (Sen Michael Mullins)
24-9-2015
11:00 # Boardroom, HSE Dr HSE Directorate Meeting
Steevens
13:10 ¢  Dr Steeven's Hospital Photocall Annual HSE Flu Vaccination
campaign
14:30 ¢ Diil . Topical Issue
16:50 < UCD, Smurfit School Ireland - India Conference
of Business,
Blackrock
-All Day- ¢ Luxembourg FYI - Health Informal
25-9-2015
18:00 Z HH pre- RTE Briefing
21:15 & Travel to RTE
22:00 ¢ RTE, Donnybrook  Late Late Show



Time Location Function
26-9-2015 ‘ :
13:00 # St Bridgids Drop In Session/Public Meeting:
Community Centre - Children's Satellite Centre Connolly
Chris/John Hospital
018220520
28-9-2015
10:00 ¢ HH - Minister's Bilateral with HRB Chair & CEO
Room
11:30 # HH Room 629 Meet with Mallow Primary Health Care
personnel
13:30 Z HH - Minister's Meet with Prof. Eilis McGovern
Room
15:15 # HH - Minister's Meet with Bernard Byme, CEO of AIB
Room
29-9-2015
09:30 #  Sycamore Room Pre Cabinet Meeting
10:15 #  Council Chamber Cabinet Meeting
13:00 # LH Minister's Room Post Cabinet Jim & Brian
13:45 # LH Minister's Room Post Cabinet Team
14:30 # Seanad Commencement Matters
15:00 # LH Minister's Room Capital Plan Prep
15:45 < LH Travel to Rotunda
16:00 # Old Front Hall, Launch Capital Plan
Rotunda Hospital
18:15 # LH - Room 741 CCH Briefing Meeting
19:15 # Sycamore Room Cabinet Committee on Health
30-9-2015
09:30 #  Concert Hall RDS Opening Address at Health Management
Institute Conference
11:15 # LH - Minister's Room Meet with Men's Health Forum in Ireland
12:15 # Thomas Court Diabetes Photocall/Launch
Primary Care Centre,
1 St. Catherine's
Lane West, Dublin 8
15:30 # DPER Meeting Minister Howlin



Time Location Function
Sycamore Room - Meeting with An Taociseach
Government
‘. ‘Buildings
7 Seanad PMB Longer Healthy Living Bill
Minister's Office Meet with On the Road Again Delegation
" Leinster House (Sen Hildegarde Naughton)

Minister's Office
Leinster House

Meeting with Mr. Ronan wmﬁm_q who is
President of the Psoriasis Patient

Association {(Ray Butler D)



