10:30	14:00	12:25	12:00	10:30	2-7-2015	20:00	19:30	17:00	15:30	14:15	14:00	11:15	10:30	08:10	1-7-2015	July	June	May	April	March	February	January	2015	2014	Time
Ę		Ø	0	4		*	0	Ç.	. 💊	9	0	Ø.	Sign Control	•										!	
Leinster House	10th Floor conference room HH	Dáil Chamber	DailChamber	Dublin Castle		Minister's Office Leinster House	LH Minister's Office	FG Room - LH	LH MInister's Room	LH - Minister's Room	Courtyard, Government Buildings	LH - Minister's Room Meet with iCorn	LH - Minister's Room	Home				,							Location
Joe McPeake	10th Floor conference Meeting with the Maternity Strategy room HH Group	Order of Business	Leaders Questions	Open National Sepsis Summit		Meeting with Longford FG Councillors re St.Joesphs	Meeting with Gary Keenan (Heather Humphries)	PP Meeting	Meeting about National Patient Safety Office	LH - Minister's Room Meet with TLC Nursing Home Ltd	Doorstep with RTE	n Meet with iCorn	LH - Minister's Room Meet with AbbVie Ireland	Morning Ireland interview											Function

4-7-2015

14:15	12:30	11:30	10:30	8-7-2015	16:05	15:35	15:15	14:15	13:30	10:15	09:30	7-7-2015	15:15	14:30	14:00	11:45	11:00	10:00	6-7-2015	-All Day-	5-7-2015	14:00	13:00	12:15
Dáil	LH Ministers Room	LH - Minister's Roon	Seanad		Ø Dáil	Ø Dáil	Dáil	Minister's Room LH	Minister's Room LH	Council Chamber	Sycamore Room		HH - Minister's Room	HH - Minister's Room	# HH - Minister's Room	HH - Minister's Room	HH - Minister's Room	HH - Minister's Room				0	RTE	-
Topical Issues	Oral PQ Review	LH - Minister's Room Meet with Prof. Freddie Wood, Medical Council	Commencement Matter		Topical Issues	Order of Business (note earlier time)	Leaders Questions	Post Cabinet Team	Post Cabinet JIm and Brian	Government Meeting	Pre Government Meeting		Meet with Association for Improvements in the Maternity Services (AIMS)	Meet with Peter Tyndall, Ombudsman	Meet with Mexican Ambassador Garcia de Alba	Meet with Dr. Denise McDonald & Dr. Jane Leonard Consultant Paediatricians	Meet with RCPI & Institute of Obs & Gynae	Meet led by Dr. John Drumm, Glencar Health Infrastructure		TBC announcement on UK recruitment campaign for nurses		Travel from RTE	Claire Byrne show	Travel to RTE

13:30	10:15	09:30	14-7-2015	17:30	16:00	15:00	14:30	11:45	10:45	13-7-2015	16:15	13:00	11:00	10-7-2015	16:30	11:15	10:50	09:30	9-7-2015	20:30	19:30	17:00	16:00	15:00	Time
ø Z	C	S	0.	S	Š	L	L	<i>©</i> Н	R H	, Oi	× × 0 0			G	ý I	I	© •	<i>*</i>		•	•	<i>•</i>	<i>©</i>		
Minister's Room LH	Council Chamber	Sycamore Room		Sycamore Room	Sycamore Room	LH - Room 741	H - Minister's Room	HH- Minister's Room Meet with IIRRT	HH - Minister's Room		Croi, West of Ireland Cardiac Foundation, Moyola Lane, Newcastle, Galway	Galway			H - Minister's Room	LH Minister's Room	Seanad	Dáil Chamber		Minister's Office LH	Minister's Office LH	FG Room - LH	Sycamore Room - Govt Blds	LH Ministers Office	Location
Post Cabinet Jim and Brian	Government Meeting	Pre Government Meeting		Cabinet Committee on Health	Cabinet Committee on Social Policy	Briefing with Officials	LH - Minister's Room Meeting with Minister Lynch	Meet with IIRRT	Meet with Athletic Rehabilitation Therapy Ireland (ARTI)		Visit to Croí	Visit University College Hospital Galway	Travel to Galway University Hospital		LH - Minister's Room Meet with Minister Nash and Patient Focus	Meeting with Tony Holohan	Commencement Matters	Oral PQs .		Meet with Alan O'Neill (Minister Coffey) - Men's Health - Healthy Ireland	Meeting with TDs/Senators Sligo Cath Lab	PP Meeting	Meeting with An Taoiseach	Meeting with Minister Aodhain O Riordain	Function

Time		Location	Function
14:15	S	Minister's Room LH	Post Cabinet Team
15:15		Dáil	Leaders Questions
16:00	0	LH	Meet Leopardstown Park Hospital Board
16:35	<i>\(\psi\)</i>	Dáil	Order of Business
15-7-2015	Ċī		
09:45		Government Buildings	Announcement with Minister Coveney
10:00	•	RCSI, St. Stephen's Green	Launch Model of Care for Trauma & Orthopaedic Surgery
11:00	•	LH - Minister's Room	LH - Minister's Room Meet with Irish Pharmacy Union
12:30		HH 6th Floor Conference Room	Paul Bailey
14:00	•	HH - Minister's Room	Meet with Heart Children Ireland
15:15	<i>\$</i>	HH - Minister's Room	Meet with St. John of God Carmona Services Parents Association
16:30	•	DPER	Meeting with Minister Howlin
19:30		Minister's Office LH	Meet representatives from Susie Long Hospice (JP Phelan TD)
20:15		Minister's Office Leinster House	Meeting with representatives from the Arranmore Island Community Council (Healthcare provision in West Donegal Joe McHugh MoS)
21:00	₩.	Seanad	Seanad Statements Pancreatic Cancer
16-7-2015	G		
11:30	0	Dun Library, RCPI , No 6 Kildare St	Launch of Irish Patient Association's Pact for Patient Safety
14:00	4	Minister's Office LH	Meeting with Jerry Buttimer TD (Senator Colm Burke also attending)
15:00	Vie	LH Minister's Room	Boots Healthcare
17:50	6	Dáil	Topical Issues
20-7-2015	ų		
09:00		Brunel Building, Healthcare Pricing Office	ED implementation group
11:30	9	HH - Room 942	

.

13:00 PHH - Minister's Room Lunch	12:45 / HH Minister's Room	12:00 PHH - Minister's Room	09:30 P Boardroom, Dr Steevens Hospital	28-7-2015	09:00	27-7-2015	12:30	11:00 & RTE	10:15	26-7-2015	10:45	10:00	09:00 @ Glentics, Donegal	24-7-2015	15:00 & Glenties, Donegal	10:00 🔗 The Mall, Sligo	23-7-2015	14:00 & Lisadell House, Sligo	13:15 & Lisadell House, Sligo	11:00 @ Govt Buildings	22-7-2015	09:00 © Connolly Hospital, Blanchardstown	21-7-2015	19:00 St. Brigid's Centre, Blanchardstown	14:30 PHH - Minister's Room	Time Location
Lunch	Newstalk Lunchtime	Video for New Children's Hospital	Meeting NMH Project Board		Visit Barretstown Castle		Travel from RTE	Marian Finucane show	Travel to RTE		Short doorstep with Highland Radio	Interview with Pat Kenny	Macgill Summer School		Macgill Summer School	Visit Sligo General Hospital		Cabinet Meeting	Pre Government Meeting	Over 70s launch		Connolly Hospital Visit		Over 70's GP Card Video / Nick	Meet with Frances Spillane & Team	Function

17:00	14:30	11:00	6-8-2015	09:30	5-8-2015	17:00	14:00	4-8-2015	August	-All Day-	18:00	08:15	31-7-2015	14:00	09:00	30-7-2015	14:30	10:40	09:30	29-7-2015	18:00	14:00	Time
НН 🦑	Treasu Grand	Exit 5 a Finglas		Unit 9A Sky I Centre, Plato Business Parl Damastown I	÷	Dept o	Phoeni			ii)	м нн 🧳	From Home	បា	Clonmel	/ HH - I	ហ		66 BalEast, 6	St. Ca Glasn		Blanc Shopp	/ HH -] Room	Location
	Treasury Building, Grand Canal Street	Exit 5 and J5, M50 Finglas		Unit 9A Sky Business Centre, Plato Business Park, Damastown D15		Dept of the Taoiseach Meeting	Phoenix Park				HH Ministers Room	Home		le]	HH - Room 942		HH - Minister's Room	66 Ballygall Road East, Glasnevin	St. Canice's Road, Glasnevin, Dublin 11		Blanchardstown Shopping Centre	HH - Minister's Room	
Launch of MS Ireland's 'Access to	Visit State Claims & NTMA	Visit PCRS		Visit with Patient Focus		Meeting	Visit to St Mary's Hospital			Ministerial Rota	Pancreas Transplant Meeting	Morning Ireland		Visit to South Tipperary Hospital	MinMAC		Meet with Laois GPs re. Portlaoise Hospital	Visit Cremore Clinic	Visit The Community Intervention Team, North Dublin Offices		Phoenix FM Interview - moved from 5th June	Meet with Greg Dempsey & Team	Function

19:00	14:30	11:00	10:00	09:00	2-9-2015	17:00	• 16:00	14:00	12:00	10:00	1-9-2015	September	-All Day-	17:30	17:00	11:30	10:00	08:00	10-8-2015
United Nations Training School, Curragh Military Camp	LH - Ministers Room	Council Chamber	Sycamore Room	Room B in LH 2000 (The one beside the bank link)		Govt Buildings	HH - Minister's Room	HH - Minister's Room	HH - Ministers Room Meeting re Estimates	HH - Minister's Room				39-40 Mayor Street Upper	Marconi House, Digges Lane, Dublin 2	National Paediatric Hospital Development Board, St James'	RTE Radio Studio	Marconi House,Digges Lane, Dublin2	
CAWT Advanced Trauma & Life Support Dinner	Post Cabinet Team	Cabinet Meeting	Pre Meeting	Kevin Toland		Briefing	Meet with Medtronic - Omar Ishrak (CEO) and Rob ten Hoedt (President, Europe)	Bilateral with HIQA Chair & CEO	Meeting re Estimates	Meet with Fergal Goodman & Team			NCH Planning Application due	UTV Ireland	Last Word Interview	Photo Call	Sean O'Rourke RTE Radio	Newstalk Breakfast	

Time

Location

Function

11:00	08:30	14-9-2015	11:00	12-9-2015	15:00	11:00	11-9-2015	07:00	10-9-2015	14:15	13:30	11:00	10:00	9-9-2015	14:00	10:00	8-9-2015	14:30	12:15	10:00	7-9-2015	09:30 °	4-9-2015	Time
Hawkins House	Brunel Building, Dr Steevens Hospital		Fine Gael HQ		University Hospital Limerick	TBC		Council Chamber		H	Н	Council Chamber	Sycamore Room		HH - Minister's Room	HH - Minister's Room		Custume Barracks, Grace Road, Athlone, Co Westmeath	TCD	Sir Patrick Dunn's, Lr Grand Canal Street		Printworks Dublin Castle		Location
Doorstep on ED Taskforce Implementation Group	ED Implementation Group meeting		YFG Meeting with Minister Varadkar		Informal Visit to Lebeen Building	Pat Kenny		Government Meeting		Post Cabinet team	Post Cabinet Jim & Brian	Government Meeting	Pre Government Meeting		Bilateral with FSAI Chair & CEO	Bilateral with HPRA Chair & CEO		Emergency Aeromedical Service trip	Photo shoot with Dr Emma Stokes	Visit HSE Estates		Consultation Event		Function

Meet Health & Wellbeing Senior Management Team
Launch of DeafHear
Meeting Tony Holohan & Geraldine Luddy
Divisional meeting with Tony Holohan
Breakfast meeting with Dr Riccardo Dalla-Favera
Trinity College - TBC Photocall to promote ARC Cancer Support Centres' Torch of Hope Relay
Siobhan O'Halloran & Team
Photo Shoot ahead of Mouth Cancer Awareness Day
Meeting with Jim Breslin & Tony O'Brien
Minister Bi Jingquan & CFDA (Chinese food & Drug Administration)
Government Meeting
Launch Medical Careers Website
Venous Thromboembolism Conference
Bilateral with NTPF Chair & CEO
Pre Cabinet Meeting
Cabinet Meeting

22:00	21:15	18:00	25-9-2015	-All Day- 🧳	16:50	14:30	13:10	11:00	24-9-2015	20:30	19:30	17:00	15:00	14:30	12:45	09:45	23-9-2015	19:54	17:25	15:00	14:50	Time
RTE, Donnybrook		нн		Luxembourg	UCD, Smurfit School of Business, Blackrock	Dáíl	Dr Steeven's Hospital	Boardroom, HSE Dr Steevens		Minister's Office - Leinster House	Dáil Chamber	LH FG room	Seanad	Dail	Sycamore Room, Government Buildings	VIP Lounge, Dublin Airport		Dáil Chamber	Dail	The Seminar Room in UCD GP Trainees the Charles Building (The building beside Health Science's Building), UCD, Belfield, Dublin 4	UCD	Location
Late Late Show	Travel to RTÉ	pre- RTE Briefing		FYI - Health Informal	UCD, Smurfit School Ireland - India Conference of Business, Blackrock	Topical Issue	Dr Steeven's Hospital Photocall Annual HSE Flu Vaccination campaign	HSE Directorate Meeting		Meeting with East Cancer Support Group (Sen Michael Mullins)	Private Members Business	PP Meeting	Commencement Matter	Topical Issue	Lunch with Indian Prime Minister	Welcome Indian Prime Minister		Private Members Business	Motion of Confidence	1 UCD GP Trainees	Photocall to launch UCD's Healthy Ireland initiative	Function

15:30 Ø DF	12:15	11:15 Ø LH	09:30 & Co	30-9-2015	19:15 & Sy	18:15 Ø LI	16:00 # OI Ra	15:45 🧳 LH	15:00 🔑 LI	14:30 Se	13:45 ° LI	13:00 / LI	10:15 & Co	09:30 🗳 Sy	29-9-2015	15:15 & H Ra	13:30 / HI Ro	11:30 # HI	10:00 ≠ HI Re	28-9-2015	13:00	26-9-2015
DPER	Thomas Court Primary Care Centre, 1 St. Catherine's Lane West, Dublin 8	LH - Minister's Room	Concert Hall RDS		Sycamore Room	LH - Room 741	Old Front Hall, Rotunda Hospital		LH Minister's Room	Seanad	LH Minister's Room	LH Minister's Room	Council Chamber	Sycamore Room		HH - Minister's Room	HH - Minister's Room	HH Room 629	HH - Minister's Room		St Bridgids Community Centre - Chris/John 018220520	
Meeting Minister Howlin	Diabetes Photocall/Launch	Room Meet with Men's Health Forum in Ireland	Opening Address at Health Management Institute Conference		Cabinet Committee on Health	CCH Briefing Meeting	Launch Capital Plan	Travel to Rotunda	Capital Plan Prep	Commencement Matters	Post Cabinet Team	Post Cabinet Jim & Brian	Cabinet Meeting	Pre Cabinet Meeting		Meet with Bernard Byrne, CEO of AIB	Meet with Prof. Eilis McGovern	Meet with Mallow Primary Health Care personnel	Bilateral with HRB Chair & CEO		Drop In Session/Public Meeting: Children's Satellite Centre Connolly Hospital	

Time

Location

Function

Time	Location	Function
16:00	Sycamore Room - Government Buildings	Meeting with An Taoiseach
17.00	Seanad	PMB Longer Healthy Living Bill
19:30	Minister's Office Leinster House	Meet with On the Road Again Delegation (Sen Hildegarde Naughton)
20:30	Minister's Office Leinster House	Meeting with Mr. Ronan Farrelly who is President of the Psoriasis Patient